:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7353360

Sep 18, 2023 - 19:15 (UTC)

In epoch 229,792 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 934017 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,729.60 USD

2 934018 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,729.60 USD

3 934019 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,729.60 USD

4 934020 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,729.60 USD

S 934021 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,729.60 USD

6 934022 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,729.60 USD

7 934023 + 32.000000000 ETH®

52,729.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7353360
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/229792
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934017
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934018
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934019
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934020
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934021
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934022
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934023
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Validator Id

934024

934025

934028

934029

934030

934031

Validator Id

283846

283847

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,729.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
52,729.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,729.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,729.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,729.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,729.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,729.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,729.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,729.60 USD

Amount

- 0.016121077 ETH&
26.56 USD

- 0.016058972 ETH&
26.46 USD

- 0.016067384 ETH&
26.47 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934024
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934025
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934026
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934027
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934028
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934029
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934030
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934031
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/934032
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283846
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283847
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283848
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Validator Id

283849

283850

283851

283853

283854

283856

283857

283858

283859

283860

283861

Amount

- 0.016100823
26.53 USD

- 0.016098182
26.52 USD

- 0.016094241
26.52 USD

- 0.016087179
26.50 USD

- 0.016069665
26.47 USD

- 0.016075015
26.48 USD

- 0.016082966
26.50 USD

- 0.016100124
26.52 USD

- 0.016143021
26.60 USD

- 0.016107533
26.54 USD

- 0.016094152
26.51 USD

- 0.016070120
26.48 USD

- 0.016040693
26.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283849
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283850
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283851
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283852
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283853
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283854
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283855
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283856
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283857
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283858
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283859
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283860
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/283861

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 454132 + 0.039881555 ETH®
65.71 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/454132

